
2024 Florida International University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 4, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 21-29   Conf: 8-16   Home: 15-15   Away: 4-12   Neutral: 2-2
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (306), Opp (294)   DPs Turned: Team (14), Opp (15)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (4)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (4), Totals (4), Goguts (2), Martinez (1), Perez (1), Opp (4)   Pickoffs: Team (4), Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (54-78), Perez
(25-35), Varga (11-15), Birling (5-7), McNichols (4-5), Whitney (4-5), Goguts (2-3), Vanderkous (2-5), Ages (1-2)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
6 Meredith, Kally .383 49-49 149 35 57 0 0 1 14 60 .403 8 0 9 0 .414 0 14 21-24 121 5 3 .977

23
Grossenbacher,
Bailey .349 47-46 129 28 45 9 1 7 30 77 .597 12 3 19 1 .411 2 0 6-6 70 4 2 .974

5 Peaden, Collier .340 49-46 156 24 53 1 0 0 10 54 .346 6 0 11 0 .364 0 1 10-12 102 3 2 .981
21 Lansdell, Ashton .301 44-42 113 25 34 4 1 6 25 58 .513 15 4 25 0 .393 3 1 14-16 57 49 12 .898
3 Navarro, Makayla .290 44-41 107 17 31 6 2 1 14 44 .411 15 0 23 0 .365 4 2 8-11 77 57 10 .931
24 Goguts, Casey .280 41-39 118 11 33 9 1 3 26 53 .449 4 0 27 0 .296 3 0 1-1 113 11 6 .954
12 McBurrows, Zamya .265 40-36 113 14 30 10 1 0 15 42 .372 4 0 8 2 .291 0 1 7-8 80 70 9 .943
25 Perez, Isabella .236 43-40 110 14 26 4 1 1 18 35 .318 15 0 12 2 .323 2 0 0-0 107 26 3 .978
11 Whitney, Ella .228 41-36 79 12 18 4 0 1 12 25 .316 7 3 6 1 .315 0 0 0-0 137 14 2 .987
20 Brown, Abigail .211 43-37 95 5 20 3 0 0 9 23 .242 10 6 6 0 .321 1 3 0-0 48 23 1 .986
9 Martinez, Janelle .230 24-18 61 7 14 8 0 0 7 22 .361 3 1 8 1 .277 0 0 0-0 24 2 0 1.000
1 Burroughs, Lindsey .200 21-0 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 .200 1 0 2 0 .333 0 0 1-2 0 0 1 .000
22 Downing, Kaleena .179 30-26 56 9 10 2 0 0 3 12 .214 12 1 12 0 .333 0 7 0-0 21 33 6 .900
4 Simonet, Jianna .143 23-1 7 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 .143 1 0 1 0 .250 0 0 1-1 5 5 0 1.000
32 Burns, Natalie .111 7-2 9 1 1 1 0 0 3 2 .222 0 0 1 0 .100 1 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000
10 Helbling, Grace .000 6-0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 16 0 0 1.000
Totals .285 50-50 1313 211 374 61 7 20 186 509 .388 113 18 172 7 .346 16 29 69-81 987 345 59 .958
Opponents .305 50-50 1337 254 408 90 10 38 227 632 .473 133 26 122 6 .374 20 35 27-39 974 408 67 .954

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
16 Ages, Jordyn 2.36 2-2 9 3 2 1-0 0 29.2 35 21 10 6 17 8 0 1 .289 1 0 0 1 3
13 Vanderkous, Jewelie 3.24 4-6 24 11 2 0-0 1 86.1 85 50 40 40 26 22 3 8 .261 4 4 0 8 9
7 Birling, Sydney 4.24 5-6 27 12 1 0-1 0 76.0 100 55 46 38 22 15 3 6 .315 2 9 0 2 9
27 Varga, Alina 4.45 6-8 19 9 4 2-1 2 66.0 65 46 42 28 38 20 0 6 .264 4 7 0 6 4
11 Whitney, Ella 5.25 2-5 14 10 0 0-0 1 38.2 65 39 29 12 10 15 3 4 .371 4 1 0 1 8
17 McNichols, Brooke 8.66 2-2 16 5 2 1-0 1 32.1 58 43 40 9 9 10 1 13 .382 0 5 0 2 2
Totals 4.40 21-29 109 50 11 5 5 329.0 408 254 207 133 122 90 10 38 .305 15 26 0 20 35
Opponents 3.41 29-21 87 50 21 5 3 324.2 374 211 158 113 172 61 7 20 .285 32 18 0 16 29



2024 Florida International University Softball
Overall Statistics (as of May 4, 2024)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
9 Martinez, Janelle 26 24 2 0 1.000 0 0 1 — 1 0
10 Helbling, Grace 16 16 0 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
7 Birling, Sydney 16 1 15 0 1.000 0 5 2 .714 0 0
4 Simonet, Jianna 10 5 5 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
16 Ages, Jordyn 5 1 4 0 1.000 0 1 1 .500 0 0
17 McNichols, Brooke 5 0 5 0 1.000 0 4 1 .800 0 0
32 Burns, Natalie 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Whitney, Ella 153 137 14 2 .987 5 4 1 .800 0 0
20 Brown, Abigail 72 48 23 1 .986 3 0 0 — 0 0
5 Peaden, Collier 107 102 3 2 .981 1 0 0 — 0 0
25 Perez, Isabella 136 107 26 3 .978 1 25 10 .714 1 0
6 Meredith, Kally 129 121 5 3 .977 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Grossenbacher, Bailey 76 70 4 2 .974 2 0 0 — 0 0
24 Goguts, Casey 130 113 11 6 .954 3 2 1 .667 2 0
12 McBurrows, Zamya 159 80 70 9 .943 7 0 0 — 0 0
13 Vanderkous, Jewelie 16 3 12 1 .938 0 2 3 .400 0 0
3 Navarro, Makayla 144 77 57 10 .931 5 0 0 — 0 0
22 Downing, Kaleena 60 21 33 6 .900 0 0 0 — 0 0
21 Lansdell, Ashton 118 57 49 12 .898 4 0 0 — 0 0
27 Varga, Alina 9 2 6 1 .889 0 11 4 .733 0 0
1 Burroughs, Lindsey 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1391 987 345 59 .958 33 54 24 .692 4 0
Opponents 1449 974 408 67 .954 33 138 23 .857 4 5


